CoreModule™ 400
High-integration PC/104 Single Board System with Onboard Ethernet and Video
The CoreModule™ 400 PC/104 Single Board System is a state-of-the-art, high-integration x86-based computer on a
single PC/104 board. Based on STMicroelectronics’ new 133MHz STPC® Atlas™ processor, the CoreModule 400
provides complete embedded PC functionality, including Ethernet and video interfaces, normally found on larger
boards. Standard features include processor, 64MB on-board SDRAM memory, two RS232 serial ports (one with
RS485 capability), EPP /ECP parallel port, USB port, floppy and Ultra /DMA 33 EIDE disk interfaces, 10/100BaseT
Ethernet and high-resolution 2D video with CRT and TFT flat panel interfaces. The CoreModule 400 offers two types

Parallel
Port
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CM2-400-Q-01 CoreModule 400, 133MHz STPC Atlas CPU,
64MB RAM,Video, Ethernet
CM2-400-Q-02 CoreModule 400, 133MHz STPC Atlas CPU,
64MB RAM,Video
CM2-400-K-10 CoreModule 400, QuickStart Kit (CM2-400-Q-
01, Cable Kit, Software, Documentation)
CM2-400-K-81 CoreModule 400 Development System (CM2-
400-Q-01, Software, Documentation,
Development Platform with power supply,
floppy, hard disk drive, CD-ROM, ISA backplane)
CBL-400-Q-01 CoreModule 400 Cable Kit